1
Screws for foot
Surgeon
HOSPITAL
Calling on medical sta�
Defective
sterilization
Incomplete

Pin Ø1.0 L80 mm 3
INITIAL S™ KIT - INSTRUMENTATION CONTENT
Ref. Description Content Qty
KIT-SC2.25F Instrumentation
kit for Ø2.25 mm
cannulated screws
- Foot
Ø1.7 mm quick coupling drill bit – cannula Ø0.9 mm - L75 mm 1
3 in 1 instrument for Ø2.25 mm screws 1
5.8 mm single use handle 1
Pin Ø0.8 L80 mm 3
Initial S™ kits - Foot
References
Ø2.6 MM CANNULATED SCREW REFERENCES
Ref. Description
H1.1HFT2.6L10 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 10 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L12 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 12 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L14 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 14 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L16 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 16 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L18 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 18 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L20 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 20 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L22 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 22 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L24 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 24 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L26 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 26 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L28 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 28 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L30 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 30 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L32 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 32 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT2.6L34 -ST Ø2.6 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 34 mm - STERILE
Ø2.25 MM CANNULATED SCREW REFERENCES
Ref. Description
H0.9HFT2.25L10 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L10 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L12 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 12 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L14 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 14 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L16 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 16 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L18 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 18 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L20 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 20 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L22 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 22 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L24 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 24 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L26 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 26 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L28 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 28 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L30 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 30 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L32 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 32 mm - STERILE
H0.9HFT2.25L34 -ST Ø2.25 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø0.9 - long thread - L 34 mm - STERILE
Ø2.25 mm sterile cannulated screws*
Instrumentation kit for Ø2.6 mm cannulated screws
Ø2.6 mm sterile cannulated screws*
*Yellow anodized*Non anodized

Ref. Description Content Qty
KIT-S2.0 Instrumentation kit for Ø2.0 mm
Snap-o� screws
Screwdriver for Ø2.0 mm Snap-o� screws
1
Instrumentation kit for Ø3.0 mm cannulated screws
Ø2.0 MM SNAP-OFF SCREWS
Ref. Description
WST2.0L11 -ST Ø2.0 mm snap-o� Weil screw - L11 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L12 -ST Ø2.0 mm snap-o� Weil screw - L12 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L13 -ST Ø2.0 mm snap-o� Weil screw - L13 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L14 -ST Ø2.0 mm snap-o� Weil screw - L14 mm - STERILE
WST2.0L15 -ST Ø2.0 mm snap-o� Weil screw - L15 mm - STERILE
Ø2.0 mm sterile snap-off screws*Ø3.0 MM CANNULATED SCREW REFERENCES
Ref. Description
H1.1HFT3.0L10 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 10 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L12 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 12 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L14 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 14 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L16 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 16 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L18 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 18 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L20 ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 20 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L22 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 22 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L24 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 24 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L26 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 26 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L28 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 28 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L30 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 30 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L32 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 32 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L34 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 34 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L36 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 36 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L38 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 38 mm - STERILE
H1.1HFT3.0L40 -ST Ø3.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.1 - long thread - L 40 mm - STERILE
Ø3.0 mm sterile cannulated screws*
*Purple anodized
*Non anodized
REMOVAL KIT